DISTRICT WISE SUMMARY OF NUMBER OF AIDED SCHOOLS

Boys Co. Edu. Girls Total
Ambala 6 12 16 34
Bhiwani 3 2 2 7
Faridabad 1 6 0 7
Gurgaon 2 3 3 8
Hisar 3 7 5 15
Jhajjar 1 2 1 4
Jind 1 4 3 8
Kaithal 0 3 0 3
Karnal 4 2 7 13
Kurukshetra 2 9 2 13
Mahendergarh 0 3 0 3
Mewat 0 3 0 3
Panchkula 0 3 3 6
Panipat 4 1 3 8
Rewari 1 4 1 6
Rohtak 5 8 5 18
Sirsa 2 5 2 9
Sonepat 1 12 7 20
Yamuna Nagar 0 20 3 23
Total 36 109 63 208




List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School School Code Block
Ambala
1 M.L. Arya Girls High School, A/ Cantt. 154 Ambala-I (City)
2 S.A.Jain Sr. Sec. School 155
3 AryaSr. Sec. School, Mullana 156 Barara
4 Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School, Ambala Cantt. 157 Ambala-I (City)
5 S.D. Sen Sec. School Hill Road 158
6 Dev Samaj Girls Sr. Sec. School 159
7 Kalgidhar Kanya High Pathshala 161 Ambala-I (City)
8 L.S.S.D. Girls High School Model Town 162
9 P.K.R.Jain Sr. Sec. School,Opp.Polytechnic 163 Ambala-I (City)
10 S.D. Kanya Mahavidhalaya 164
11  Arya Girls High School, B.C. Bazar. 167 Ambala-I (City)
12 United Church Girls Middle School 168
13 A.S. Sr. Sec. School 169
14 Sh. N.D.S.D.R. High School, Segti 170
15 S.M. Janta Sr. Sec. School, Barara 171
16 Jai Ram Dass Arya Girls High School 173
17 S.A.Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School 174
18 D.A.V Sen. Sec. School 175
19 L.D. Arya Girls High School 179
20 S.D High School (Chakwal) Topkhana Bazar 181
21  Sh. Guru Hargobind Sahib H/S 182
22 Modern Sr. Sec. School,Barara 183
23 S.B.N.S.D. Girls Sr.Sec.School 184
24 K.P.A.K.Mahavidyala Sr. Sec.school 185
25 Farooka Khalsa Sen. Sec. School 186
26  Sewa Smiti Girls Sen. Sec. School Sewa Smiti Road 187
27 Sohan Lal D.A.V. Girls Sen. Sec.School Jagadhri Gate 188
28 B.D. Sr. Sec.School 189
29 Hargolan Sen. Sec. School AMbala Cantt. 190
30 G.R.S.D. Sen Sec.School (Sargodha) 191
31 M.R.S.D. Sr. Sec. School Shahzadpur 192
32 S.D. Girls High School (Chakwal (Topkahana Bazar 193
33  Sikh Girls High School 194
34 Khalsa High School 160 Ambala-I (City)



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School

Bhiwani
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K.M. High School

Uttami Bai Arya Girls Sr. Sec. School Bhiwani
Vaish Sr.Sec.School

Vaish Sr. Sec. School Charkhi Dadri

Goswami Chandergiri Girls High School Bhiwani
S.D.J. Girls High School

T.L.T. Sr. Sec. School

School Code

199
166
196
197
198

Block

Bhiwani
Barara
Bhiwani

Bhiwani

200 Ambala-11 (Cantt)

195



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School

Faridabad
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Mahadev Desai S.S.School

Aggarwal Sr. Sec. School Ballabgarh

K.L. Mehta D.N.P. High School SE 55
K.L. Mehta D.N.P. High School IE 64 FBD
D.G. Khan Hindu Sr. Sec. School

Guru Nanak Sr. Sec. Schol

Saraswati Sr.Sec. School

School Code

203
205
204
9999
384
207
208

Block

Ballabgarh

Palwal



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School School Code Block
Gurgaon
1 Maru Mal Girls Sr. Sec. School 221
2 S.D. Sr. Sec. School Gurgaon 219
3 S.D. Girls Sr. Sec. School 400 Gurgaon
4 Guru Nanak Girls High School Gurgaon 213
5 Vedic Kanya High School 214
6 Arya Vidya Mandir Gurgaon 215
7 D.A.V High School 216
8 M.L.A. Sr. Sec. School 217



Hisar
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List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School

Jat Senior Secondary School

H.R. Hindu High School

Noor Niwas Sr.Sec School

Manwati Arya Kanya High School
J.N. Arya Girls Sr. Sec.School Hisar
Arya High School

Gurukul Arya Nagar Hisar

P.G.S.D. Sr. Sec. School

F.C. Girls Sr. Sec. School Hisar
HTM High School

Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School Hisar
C.A.V High School Hisar

S.D. Kanya Sr. Sec. School
P.C.S.D. Sr. Sec. School Hansi
Guru Nanak Sr. Sec. School Rishi Nagar

School Code

224
225
385
233
230
226
227
228
229
234
235
236
237
238
239

Block

Hisar - |

Hisar - |
Hisar - |
Hisar - |
Hisar - |

Hisar - |

Hisar - |



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School School Code Block
Jhajjar
1 Vaish Arya Kanya Sr. Sec. School 240 Bahadurgarh
2  Mahavir Jain Middle School 241 Bahadurgarh
3 S.D. Senior Sec. School 242
4 Vaish High School Mandi 243
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List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School

S.D. Kanya mahavidyalya, Narwana

Arya Sen. Sec. School Nrw

Maha Raja Aggarsain Girls Sr. Sec. School, Jind

Arya Kanya Mahavidyala (Patel Nagar) Narwana
S.D. Sr. Sec. School Jind

S.D. Sen Sec. School Narwana

Jat Sr. Sec. School Jind

Kanya Gurukul Sr.Sec.School (Shadipur-Julana)

School Code

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Block

Narwana
Narwana
Jind

Narwana
Jind
Julana



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School School Code
Kaithal
1  Arya Kanya Middle School Kaithal 252
2 Hindu Sen. Sec. School 254

3 A.S. High School Pundri (Ktl) 255

Block

Kaithal



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School

Karnal
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Guru Nanak Girls Sr. Sec. School

Shekhupura Khalsa Sr. Sec.School

L.S.S.D Girls Sr. Sec. School Nilokheri (Karnal)
Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School Karnal

D.A.V. Girls Sr. Sec. School Karnal

R.D. Arya Girls High School Karnal
S.D.Sr.Sec.School

Dayanand Model Sr.Sec.School

Arya Kanya Gurukul Sr.Sec.School.

D.A.V. Sr.Sec.School, (Boys)

Arya Kanya Gurukul Sr.Sec.School

S.D.Girls Sen Sec. School.

Guru Arjun Dev Girls Sr. Sec. School (Assandh ) Karnal

School Code

257
262
263
260
259
258
261
269
267
266
268
265
264

Block

Karnal
Karnal
Karnal
Karnal
Karnal
Karnal
Karnal
Karnal

Karnal
Assandh
Karnal



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School

Kurukshetra
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Guru Nanak H/S Ladwa

Arya Sr.Sec. School Thanesar

S.M.B. Gita Sr. Sec.School

Gita Girls Sr. Sec. School

Arya Girls Sr.Sec.School Shahabad
SGNP Girls Sr.Sec. School Shahabad (M)
Khanewal Khalsa Sr. Sec. School

Guru Nanak Sr.Sec School Kurukshetra
Hindu High School Ladwa

B.S.N. Sr. Sec. School Pehowa (KKR)
Janta Sr. Sec. School Kurukshetra
D.A.V. Sr. Sec. School Shahbad
M.L.B.Sen. Sec. School

School Code

281
282
280
279
283
284
271
274
275
277
273
272
278

Block

Ladwa
Thanesar

Thanesar
Thanesar
Shahabad
Thanesar

Ladwa

Thanesar



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School School Code
Mahendergarh
1  Saini Sr. Sec. School Narnaul 285
2 Shree Kishori Lal High School 286

3 A.S.D. Sr. Sec. School Narnaul 287

Block

Narnaul
Narnaul
Narnaul



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School School Code
Mewat
1 Ch. Mohd. Yasin Khan Meo High School, (Nuh), Mewat 222
2  Sh. Dayanand Sr.Sec. School 220

3 Hindu Sr. Sec. School, Nuh 223

Block

Hathin
Hathin



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School School Code Block
Panchkula
1 Saket High School 288
2  Sikh Girls High School 289
3 Hindu Girls SSS Kalka 290
4 HMT EES Sr. Sec. School 291
5 Jainendra gurukul Sr. Sec.School 292
6 Arya Girls Sr. Sec. School 293



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School

Panipat
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Vaish Sr. Sec. School

Vaish Girls Sen. Sec. School

Jain High School

Arya Girls Sr.Sec.School,Panipat.
I.B.(L) BH. S.S.School, PNP.
Arya Sr.Sec.School, Panipat.
S.D.Senior Secondary School
S.D. Girls Sr.Sec. School

School Code

295
296
165
299
300
298
301
297

Block

Panipat
Panipat
Panipat
Panipat
Panipat



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School

Rewari
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Vishwakarma Sr.Sec.School Rewari
Jain Sr.Sec. School, Rewari

Hindu Sr.Sec. School

Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School Rewari
S.P. Sr. Sec.School Rewari

Saini Sr. Sec. School Rewari

School Code

308
307
306
303
304
305

Block

Rewari
Rewari
Rewari
Rewari
Rewari
Rewari



List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School School Code Block
Rohtak
1 Guru nanak Girls High School Rohtak 309 Rohtak
2 S.M.P. High School Sampla (Rohtak) 310
3 Dhanwati Arya Girls High School Rohtak 311
4 V.K. M.High School 312 Lakhan Majra
5 Bharat Tek Girls High School Rohtak 313 Rohtak
6 Bharti Kanya High School Rohtak 314 Rohtak
7  S.D. High School 318  Lakhan Majra
8 Jain Girls Sr. Sec.School Rohtak 325
9 Vaish High School, Rohtak 321 Rohtak
10  Gaur Brahman Central Sr.Sec.School 319 Rohtak
11  Saini Kanya High School, Rohtak 320 Rohtak
12 Saini High School, Rohtak 322 Rohtak
13  Arya High School Rohtak 323
14  D.A.V. High School, Hassangarh 324 Sampla
15 Vaish Girls Sr.Sec.School Rohtak. 326 Rohtak
16 S.D. Girls Sr.Sec. School 382 Rohtak
17  Jain Sr.Sec.School, Rohtak. 383 Rohtak
18 Jat HMAS High School Rohtak 315



Sirsa
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List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

Name of School

Arya Sr.Sec.School Sirsa

Arya Vidya Mandir Sr.Sec. School Dabwali
Raja Ram Girl Sen. Sec. School

Mamta Girls Sr. Sec School

S.S. JainGilrs Sen. Sec. School Sirsa
S.G.H.S. Sen.Sec. School

SGGS Khalsa High School

Arya Girls Senior Sec. School Sirsa

R.S.D. Sr. Sec. School

School Code

334
335
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Block

Sirsa
Dabwali
Dabwali

Sirsa

Sirsa

Sirsa
Sirsa
Sirsa



Name of School

Sonepat

List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

1 Bal Mandir Daya Nand Modern Middle School
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C.R.Z. Sr. Sec. School

Arya Girls Sr.Sec. School

Modern Middle School (Pipli) Sonepat
Janta Sr. Sec. School

Jain Sr. Sec. School

D.V. Public Sr. Sec. School Sonepat

Shri Ram Mandir Girls High School Sonepat
Janta Sr. Sec. School Butana (Spt)

Tika Ram Girls Sr. Sec.School

Sanskrit High School Bahalgarh

Arya Girls Sr. Sec. School Mohana (Spt)
Arya Sr. Sec.School

Kanya Gurukul Sr. Sec. School

Mathodist Middle School

Bhai Khem Chand S D Girls Sr.Sec.School, Sonepat.
Haryana Public Sr.Sec.School

Hindu Kanya Sr.Sec.School Sonepat

Samaj Kalyan Sr.Sec.School

S.M. Hindu Sr.Sec.School

School Code

336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
355
354
353
352
351

Block

Sonipat
Sonipat
Sonipat
Kharkhoda
Ganaur
Sonipat
Sonipat
Sonipat
Mundlana
Sonipat
Sonipat
Sonipat
Gohana
Mundlana
Sonipat
Sonipat
Gohana
Sonipat
Gohana
Sonipat



Name of School
Yamuna Nagar
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List of Aided Schools (District Wise)

D.D. Aggarwal Sr.Sec.School, Jagadhari

Guru Nanak Girls Senior Secondary School,Santpura, Yamuna Nagar.
M.L.N. Sr.Sec. School

S.D.Adarsh Jain Kanya Mahavidyala

S.G.N. Khalsa Sen. Sec. School

M.L.N. Sr. Sec. School. YNR

D.A.V. Co-Edu High School

D.A.V. Sr. Sec. School

D.A.V. High School

Saraswati Vidya Mandir (Sr.Sec) Jagadhri

Shri Harinam Gaurwati SSS

Daya Nand Sr. Sec. School Yamuna Nagar

Hindu Girls Sr. Sec. School

D.A.V. Sen. Sec. School

S.G.N. Khalsa Sr.Sec.School,Jagadhari Workshop.
Hindu A.S. Sen Sec. School Sadhaura

Swami Vivekanand Sr.Sec. School Yamuna Nagar
S.D. Sr. Sec. School Jagadhri

S.D. Sen Sec. School Jagadhri Workshop

Shri Gobind RamArya Senior Secondary School
Janta Sr. Sec. School

D.A.V. Girls Sen. Sec. School

B.M.D. Jain Girls High School

School Code

381
379
378
375
373
374
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
376
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
377

Block

Jagadhri
Jagadhri
Radaur

Jagadhri

Jagadhri
Jagadhri
Jagadhri
Jagadhri
Jagadhri

Jagadhri
Sadhaura
Jagadhri
Jagadhri
Jagadhri
Jagadhri
Mustafabad
Jagadhri
Jagadhri



