### DISTRICT WISE SUMMARY OF NUMBER OF AIDED SCHOOLS

	Boys	Co. Edu.	Girls	Total
Ambala	6	12	16	34
Bhiwani	3	2	2	7
Faridabad	1	6	0	7
Gurgaon	2	3	3	8
Hisar	3	7	5	15
Jhajjar	1	2	1	4
Jind	1	4	3	8
Kaithal	0	3	0	3
Karnal	4	2	7	13
Kurukshetra	2	9	2	13
Mahendergarh	0	3	0	3
Mewat	0	3	0	3
Panchkula	0	3	3	6
Panipat	4	1	3	8
Rewari	1	4	1	6
Rohtak	5	8	5	18
Sirsa	2	5	2	9
Sonepat	1	12	7	20
Yamuna Nagar	0	20	3	23
Total	36	109	63	208

	Name of School	School Cod	e Block
Amba	nla		
1	M.L. Arya Girls High School, A/ Cantt.	154	Ambala-I (City)
2	S.A. Jain Sr. Sec. School	155	
3	Arya Sr. Sec. School, Mullana	156	Barara
4	Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School, Ambala Cantt.	157	Ambala-I (City)
5	S.D. Sen Sec. School Hill Road	158	
6	Dev Samaj Girls Sr. Sec. School	159	
7	Kalgidhar Kanya High Pathshala	161	Ambala-I (City)
8	L.S.S.D. Girls High School Model Town	162	
9	P.K.R. Jain Sr. Sec. School, Opp. Polytechnic	163	Ambala-I (City)
10	S.D. Kanya Mahavidhalaya	164	
11	Arya Girls High School, B.C. Bazar.	167	Ambala-I (City)
12	United Church Girls Middle School	168	
13	A.S. Sr. Sec. School	169	
14	Sh. N.D.S.D.R. High School, Segti	170	
15	S.M. Janta Sr. Sec. School, Barara	171	
16	Jai Ram Dass Arya Girls High School	173	
17	S.A. Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School	174	
18	D.A.V Sen. Sec. School	175	
19	L.D. Arya Girls High School	179	
20	S.D High School (Chakwal) Topkhana Bazar	181	
21	Sh. Guru Hargobind Sahib H/S	182	
22	Modern Sr. Sec. School,Barara	183	
23	S.B.N.S.D. Girls Sr.Sec.School	184	
24	K.P.A.K.Mahavidyala Sr. Sec.school	185	
25	Farooka Khalsa Sen. Sec. School	186	
26	Sewa Smiti Girls Sen. Sec. School Sewa Smiti Road	187	
27	Sohan Lal D.A.V. Girls Sen. Sec.School Jagadhri Gate	188	
28	B.D. Sr. Sec.School	189	
29	Hargolan Sen. Sec. School AMbala Cantt.	190	
30	G.R. S.D. Sen Sec.School (Sargodha)	191	
31	M.R. S.D. Sr. Sec. School Shahzadpur	192	
32	S.D. Girls High School (Chakwal (Topkahana Bazar	193	
33	Sikh Girls High School	194	
34	Khalsa High School	160	Ambala-I (City)

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Bhiwa	nni		
1	K.M. High School	199	Bhiwani
2	Uttami Bai Arya Girls Sr. Sec. School Bhiwani	166	Barara
3	Vaish Sr.Sec.School	196	Bhiwani
4	Vaish Sr. Sec. School Charkhi Dadri	197	
5	Goswami Chandergiri Girls High School Bhiwani	198	Bhiwani
6	S.D.J. Girls High School	200 Ambala	a-II (Cantt)
7	T.I.T. Sr. Sec. School	195	

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
<b>Farid</b>	abad		
1	Mahadev Desai S.S.School	203	
2	Aggarwal Sr. Sec. School Ballabgarh	205	Ballabgarh
3	K.L. Mehta D.N.P. High School SE 55	204	
4	K.L. Mehta D.N.P. High School IE 64 FBD	9999	
5	D.G. Khan Hindu Sr. Sec. School	384	
6	Guru Nanak Sr. Sec. Schol	207	
7	Saraswati Sr.Sec. School	208	Palwal

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Gurga	aon		
1	Maru Mal Girls Sr. Sec. School	221	
2	S.D. Sr. Sec. School Gurgaon	219	
3	S.D. Girls Sr. Sec. School	400	Gurgaon
4	Guru Nanak Girls High School Gurgaon	213	
5	Vedic Kanya High School	214	
6	Arya Vidya Mandir Gurgaon	215	
7	D.A.V High School	216	
8	M.L.A. Sr. Sec. School	217	

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Hisar			
1	Jat Senior Secondary School	224	Hisar - I
2	H.R. Hindu High School	225	
3	Noor Niwas Sr.Sec School	385	
4	Manwati Arya Kanya High School	233	Hisar - I
5	J.N. Arya Girls Sr. Sec.School Hisar	230	Hisar - I
6	Arya High School	226	Hisar - I
7	Gurukul Arya Nagar Hisar	227	Hisar - I
8	P.G.S.D. Sr. Sec. School	228	
9	F.C. Girls Sr. Sec. School Hisar	229	Hisar - I
10	HTM High School	234	
11	Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School Hisar	235	Hisar - I
12	C.A.V High School Hisar	236	
13	S.D. Kanya Sr. Sec. School	237	
14	P.C.S.D. Sr. Sec. School Hansi	238	
15	Guru Nanak Sr. Sec. School Rishi Nagar	239	

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Jhajja	Jhajjar		
1	Vaish Arya Kanya Sr. Sec. School	240	Bahadurgarh
2	Mahavir Jain Middle School	241	Bahadurgarh
3	S.D. Senior Sec. School	242	
4	Vaish High School Mandi	243	

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Jind			
1	S.D. Kanya mahavidyalya, Narwana	244	Narwana
2	Arya Sen. Sec. School Nrw	245	Narwana
3	Maha Raja Aggarsain Girls Sr. Sec. School, Jind	246	Jind
4	Arya Kanya Mahavidyala (Patel Nagar) Narwana	247	
5	S.D. Sr. Sec. School Jind	248	
6	S.D. Sen Sec. School Narwana	249	Narwana
7	Jat Sr. Sec. School Jind	250	Jind
8	Kanya Gurukul Sr.Sec.School (Shadipur-Julana)	251	Julana

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Kaithal			
1	Arya Kanya Middle School Kaithal	252	Kaithal
2	Hindu Sen. Sec. School	254	
3	A.S. High School Pundri (Ktl)	255	

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Karn	al		
1	Guru Nanak Girls Sr. Sec. School	257	Karnal
2	Shekhupura Khalsa Sr. Sec.School	262	Karnal
3	L.S.S.D Girls Sr. Sec. School Nilokheri (Karnal)	263	Karnal
4	Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School Karnal	260	Karnal
5	D.A.V. Girls Sr. Sec. School Karnal	259	Karnal
6	R.D. Arya Girls High School Karnal	258	Karnal
7	S.D.Sr.Sec.School	261	Karnal
8	Dayanand Model Sr.Sec.School	269	Karnal
9	Arya Kanya Gurukul Sr.Sec.School.	267	
10	D.A.V. Sr.Sec.School, (Boys)	266	Karnal
11	Arya Kanya Gurukul Sr.Sec.School	268	Assandh
12	S.D.Girls Sen Sec. School.	265	Karnal
13	Guru Arjun Dev Girls Sr. Sec. School (Assandh ) Karnal	264	

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Kuru	kshetra		
1	Guru Nanak H/S Ladwa	281	Ladwa
2	Arya Sr.Sec. School Thanesar	282	Thanesar
3	S.M.B. Gita Sr. Sec.School	280	
4	Gita Girls Sr. Sec. School	279	Thanesar
5	Arya Girls Sr.Sec.School Shahabad	283	Thanesar
6	SGNP Girls Sr.Sec. School Shahabad (M)	284	Shahabad
7	Khanewal Khalsa Sr. Sec. School	271	Thanesar
8	Guru Nanak Sr.Sec School Kurukshetra	274	
9	Hindu High School Ladwa	275	Ladwa
10	B.S.N. Sr. Sec. School Pehowa (KKR)	277	
11	Janta Sr. Sec. School Kurukshetra	273	Thanesar
12	D.A.V. Sr. Sec. School Shahbad	272	
13	M.L.B.Sen. Sec. School	278	

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Mahe	ndergarh		
1	Saini Sr. Sec. School Narnaul	285	Narnaul
2	Shree Kishori Lal High School	286	Narnaul
3	A.S.D. Sr. Sec. School Narnaul	287	Narnaul

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Mewa	nt		
1	Ch. Mohd. Yasin Khan Meo High School, (Nuh), Mewat	222	Hathin
2	Sh. Dayanand Sr.Sec. School	220	Hathin
3	Hindu Sr. Sec. School, Nuh	223	

	Name of School	School Code	Block
<b>Pancl</b>	nkula		
1	Saket High School	288	
2	Sikh Girls High School	289	
3	Hindu Girls SSS Kalka	290	
4	HMT EES Sr. Sec. School	291	
5	Jainendra gurukul Sr. Sec.School	292	
6	Arya Girls Sr. Sec. School	293	

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Panip	at		
1	Vaish Sr. Sec. School	295	
2	Vaish Girls Sen. Sec. School	296	
3	Jain High School	165	Panipat
4	Arya Girls Sr.Sec.School,Panipat.	299	Panipat
5	I.B.(L) BH. S.S.School, PNP.	300	Panipat
6	Arya Sr.Sec.School, Panipat.	298	Panipat
7	S.D.Senior Secondary School	301	Panipat
8	S.D. Girls Sr.Sec. School	297	

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Rewa	ri		
1	Vishwakarma Sr.Sec.School Rewari	308	Rewari
2	Jain Sr.Sec. School, Rewari	307	Rewari
3	Hindu Sr.Sec. School	306	Rewari
4	Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School Rewari	303	Rewari
5	S.P. Sr. Sec.School Rewari	304	Rewari
6	Saini Sr. Sec. School Rewari	305	Rewari

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block	
Rohtak				
1	Guru nanak Girls High School Rohtak	309	Rohtak	
2	S.M.P. High School Sampla (Rohtak)	310		
3	Dhanwati Arya Girls High School Rohtak	311		
4	V.K. M.High School	312	Lakhan Majra	
5	Bharat Tek Girls High School Rohtak	313	Rohtak	
6	Bharti Kanya High School Rohtak	314	Rohtak	
7	S.D. High School	318	Lakhan Majra	
8	Jain Girls Sr. Sec.School Rohtak	325		
9	Vaish High School, Rohtak	321	Rohtak	
10	Gaur Brahman Central Sr.Sec.School	319	Rohtak	
11	Saini Kanya High School, Rohtak	320	Rohtak	
12	Saini High School, Rohtak	322	Rohtak	
13	Arya High School Rohtak	323		
14	D.A.V. High School, Hassangarh	324	Sampla	
15	Vaish Girls Sr.Sec.School Rohtak.	326	Rohtak	
16	S.D. Girls Sr.Sec. School	382	Rohtak	
17	Jain Sr.Sec.School, Rohtak.	383	Rohtak	
18	Jat HMAS High School Rohtak	315		

	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Sirsa			
1	Arya Sr.Sec.School Sirsa	334	Sirsa
2	Arya Vidya Mandir Sr.Sec. School Dabwali	335	Dabwali
3	Raja Ram Girl Sen. Sec. School	327	Dabwali
4	Mamta Girls Sr. Sec School	328	Sirsa
5	S.S. JainGilrs Sen. Sec. School Sirsa	329	Sirsa
6	S.G.H.S. Sen.Sec. School	330	
7	SGGS Khalsa High School	331	Sirsa
8	Arya Girls Senior Sec. School Sirsa	332	Sirsa
9	R.S.D. Sr. Sec. School	333	Sirsa

	Elst of filter believes (Bistrict vise)		
	Name of School	<b>School Code</b>	Block
Sonepat			
1	Bal Mandir Daya Nand Modern Middle School	336	Sonipat
2	C.R.Z. Sr. Sec. School	337	Sonipat
3	Arya Girls Sr.Sec. School	338	Sonipat
4	Modern Middle School (Pipli) Sonepat	339	Kharkhoda
5	Janta Sr. Sec. School	340	Ganaur
6	Jain Sr. Sec. School	341	Sonipat
7	D.V. Public Sr. Sec. School Sonepat	342	Sonipat
8	Shri Ram Mandir Girls High School Sonepat	343	Sonipat
9	Janta Sr. Sec. School Butana (Spt)	344	Mundlana
10	Tika Ram Girls Sr. Sec.School	345	Sonipat
11	Sanskrit High School Bahalgarh	346	Sonipat
12	Arya Girls Sr. Sec. School Mohana (Spt)	347	Sonipat
13	Arya Sr. Sec.School	348	Gohana
14	Kanya Gurukul Sr. Sec. School	349	Mundlana
15	Mathodist Middle School	350	Sonipat
16	Bhai Khem Chand S D Girls Sr.Sec.School, Sonepat.	355	Sonipat
17	Haryana Public Sr.Sec.School	354	Gohana
18	Hindu Kanya Sr.Sec.School Sonepat	353	Sonipat
19	Samaj Kalyan Sr.Sec.School	352	Gohana
20	S.M. Hindu Sr.Sec.School	351	Sonipat

	Name of School	School Code	Block	
Yamı	Yamuna Nagar			
1	D.D. Aggarwal Sr.Sec.School, Jagadhari	381	Jagadhri	
2	Guru Nanak Girls Senior Secondary School, Santpura, Yamuna Nagar.	379	Jagadhri	
3	M.L.N. Sr.Sec. School	378	Radaur	
4	S.D.Adarsh Jain Kanya Mahavidyala	375		
5	S.G.N. Khalsa Sen. Sec. School	373		
6	M.L.N. Sr. Sec. School. YNR	374		
7	D.A.V. Co-Edu High School	365	Jagadhri	
8	D.A.V. Sr. Sec. School	366		
9	D.A.V. High School	367	Jagadhri	
10	Saraswati Vidya Mandir (Sr.Sec) Jagadhri	368	Jagadhri	
11	Shri Harinam Gaurwati SSS	369	Jagadhri	
12	Daya Nand Sr. Sec. School Yamuna Nagar	370	Jagadhri	
13	Hindu Girls Sr. Sec. School	371	Jagadhri	
14	D.A.V. Sen. Sec. School	372		
15	S.G.N. Khalsa Sr.Sec.School,Jagadhari Workshop.	376	Jagadhri	
16	Hindu A.S. Sen Sec. School Sadhaura	358	Sadhaura	
17	Swami Vivekanand Sr.Sec. School Yamuna Nagar	359	Jagadhri	
18	S.D. Sr. Sec. School Jagadhri	360	Jagadhri	
19	S.D. Sen Sec. School Jagadhri Workshop	361	Jagadhri	
20	Shri Gobind RamArya Senior Secondary School	362	Jagadhri	
21	Janta Sr. Sec. School	363	Mustafabad	
22	D.A.V. Girls Sen. Sec. School	364	Jagadhri	
23	B.M.D. Jain Girls High School	377	Jagadhri	